Team Results
NO LM IPSC 2014
Printed Mai 24, 2014 at 17:19

Open Division
General Category
TEAM

Points Name

1 1473,8361 PSV St.Pélten Op

COMPETITOR

Points

498,9249
491,5019
483,4093

Name

Reschenhofer, Roman
Praschinger, Edgar
Willhalm jun., Rudolf
Dotter, Norbert
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1187,8313 FSV Amstetten
2 1122,3081 SLGE Prod.
3 990,6121 PSV St.Polten Pr
4 969,0674 LPSV NO Pr.

COMPETITOR

Points

500,0032
372,4933
315,3348

388,2952
383,3887
350,6242

378,1799
323,2248
289,2074

381,7506
346,0484
241,2684

Name

Rauscher, Dietmar
Gruber, Stefan Prod.
Plank, Gerhard

Pawle, Christian
Hollan, Wolfgang
Wagner, Leopold
Fritz, Alexander

Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Klaus, Thomas

Arlt, Reinhard Prod.
Rosenbaum, Eva Prod.

Grilner, Glinter
HOR, Heinrich
Amon, Birgit
HoR, Liliane
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Revolver Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1279,0819 PSV St.Polten Re
2 1162,9006 FSV Amstetten Rv

COMPETITOR

Points

432,3599
427,2809
419,4411

519,7302
322,8255
320,3449

Name

Zdchlinger, Peter REV
Praschinger, Edgar REV
Reschenhofer, Roman REV
Willhalm jun., Rudolf Rev

Kirchweger, Hermann REV
Ramharter, Glinther
Plank, Gerhard REV
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 1047,6168 SGW Leobersd. ST
2 1020,3545 PSV ST.Polten St
3 571,1762 SGW Leobersd. S1

COMPETITOR

Points

424,6067
345,8448
277,1653

425,1803
417,8972
177,2770

294,5516
138,3691
138,2555

Name

Karlin, Marcus
Linke, Glnther
Habitzl, Wolfgang
Weber, Peter

Gruber, Max
Arlt, Reinhard
Rosenbaum, Eva

Fischer, Peter
Kreuziger, Christian
Glatter, Willi
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